

ITEM NO.104 (MM)

COURT NO.11

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 3632/2012

JAI PRAKASH ASSOCIATES LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M.P.POORV KSHETRA VIDY.VIT.CO.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 25/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amalpushp Shroti, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not today.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER