

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s). 3632/2012

JAI PRAKASH ASSOCIATES LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M.P.POORV KSHETRA VIDY.VIT.CO.LTD.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 30/10/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)      Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr. Adv.  
                                 Mr. Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.  
                                 Mr. R.l. Batta, Adv.  
                                 Mrs. Kabita Batta, Adv.  
                                 Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Amalpushp Shroti, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the  
respondents, list on 10<sup>th</sup> December, 2014.

(MADHU BALA)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER